
 

 

 
email: service@bucktool.com
https://www.bucktool.com

    

 

ПРОЧТИТЕ!

Импортер: ООО «ВсеИнструменты.ру»
Адрес: 109451, Россия, г. Москва, ул. Братиславская, д. 16, корп. 1, пом. 3
Тлф: 8-800-550-37-70Произведено в Китае 06.2025



                      

                                                                

  

230~240

9.2 

2980
200 

  

3

7

8

9

16

17

18

20

2 BD4801

                                                          

                                                                           

                                                          

 



3BD4801

 

 

NOTICE: 

,

.

    

.



4 BD4801



5BD4801

.

.



6 BD4801

WARNING!!

1



7BD4801

1 1
2 1

2
2

3

1
4

1
5

3
6

3
7
8

1
1

9

1
10
11

9

6 75
8

2

10

11

3 4



8 BD4801

/ 



9BD4801

 

 

 
 

 

WARNING!!

 

1

7

2

6

3

4 2 1
5

2

1

6

3 4

5

7



10 BD4801

 

CAUTION!

4
1

2
3

3

  



11BD4801

 3

2

4

5
6

1

3

4

5

6

2

1



12 BD4801

 

3

1

1

2

2

   

211

7



13BD4801

1 2 3

 

1

1



14 BD4801

WARNING!!

 

1

34

2



15BD4801

1

2

3 4

7

6

5

8

6



BD480116

 
     

 

 

 
  

 

. 

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1



17BD4801

E
X

P
LO

D
E

D
 V

IE
W



BD480118
NO. QTY

1 Philips Screw M5×205 4
2 Flat Washer φ5 4
3 Wave Washer D40 1
4 Bearing 6203RZ 1
5 Rotor 1
6 Stator 1
7 Locking Washer φ4 1
8 Philips Screw+Spring Washer+Flat Washer M4×7 1
9 Hex Nut M5 4
10 Housing 1
11 Philips Screw M5×8 8
12 Philips Screw M5×10 1
13 Switch 1
14 Wire 1
15 Bearing 6004-2RS 1
16 Philips Screw ST4.2×10 2
17 Philips Screw M4×10 2
18 Philips Screw+Spring Washer+Flat Washer M5×12 2
19 Work Table 1
20 Work Table Support 1
21 Capacitor Support 1
22 Hex Flange Nut M4 1
23 Philips Screw+Spring Washer+Flat Washer M4×10 1
24 Philips Screw M4×12 1
25 Philips Screw+Spring Washer+Flat Washer M5×12 4
26 Rubber Foot 4
27 Belt Dust Port 1
28 Philips Screw+Flat Washer M5×25 2
29 Hex Bolt M10×110 1
30 Driven Pulley 1
31 Inner Hex Screw M8×8 2
32 Fixed Block 1
33 Hex Nut M10 1
34 Baffle Plate 1
35 Belt Frame Connect 1
36 Fixed Pin 1
37 Inner Hex Screw M6×25 1
38 Base Plate M5×16 1
39 Inner Hex Screw+Flat Washer M6×12 8
40 Support Assy 1
41 Press Spring 1
42 Sleeve 2
43 Guide Frame 1
44 Sping Washer D12 2
45 Bearing 6001-2RS 2
46 Idler Pulley 1
47 Idler Shaft 1
48 Flat Washer D8 3
49 Capacitor 100μF/250V 1
50 Belt Adjusting Knob 1
51 Adjusting Spring 1
52 Rubber Washer 1
53 Big Flat Washer D6 2
54 Cotter Pin 2×10 1
55 Pin 5×10 1
56 Fix Shaft 1

Specification



19

PA
R

T
S

 L
IS

T

BD4801

NO. QTY
57 Tension Handle 1
58 Disc Right Supprot 1
59 Disc Left Support 1
60 Sleeve 1
61 Philips Screw+Lock Washer+Big Flat M5×16 1
62 Pull Spring 1
63 Philips Screw M5×25 2
64 Philips Screw M5×16 2
65 Belr Cover 1
66 Philips Screw+Spring Washer+Flat Washer M5×10 3
67 Pointer 3
68 Belt 1
69 Wrench S5 1
70 Left End Cap 1
71 Right End Cap 1
72 Plug 1
73 Line card 3
74 Disc Washer 1
75 Disc Paper 1
76 Snap button 1
77 Disc Work Table 1
78 Miter Gauge Pointer 1
79 Knob 3
80 Philips Screw+Spring Washer+Flat Washer M5×8 1
81 Miter Gauge Knob 1
82 Disc Dust Port 1
83 Miter Gauge 1
84 Miter Gauge Bar 1
85 Capacitor 12μF450V 1
86 Capacitor Support 1
87 Hex Nut M8 1
88 Disc Plate 1
89 Flat Key C4.8×15 1
90 Philips Screw M6×16 left 1
91 Philips Screw ST3.5×9.5 4
92 Left Table Baffle Plate 1
93 Right Table Baffle Plate 1
94 Hex Bolt M6×14 3
95 Hex Flange Nut M6 3
96 Philips Screw+Flat Washer M4×12 5
97 Relay Box 1
98 Relay 1
99 Philips Screw ST4.2×28 1

100 Relay Box Cover 1
101 Sand disc cover 1
102 Philips Screw+Flat Washer M4×8 2
103 Switch Box 1
104 Switch Box Cover 1
105 Philips Screw ST4.2×12.7 2
106 Graphite sheet 1
107 Dust port connecting pipe 1
108 Philips Screw M5×10 2

Specification



20

https://www.bucktool.com

1

-


